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Start time Event time End Time
Skate 

Number
# of 

Teams
Start time Event time End Time

Adult III 1 4 8:30 AM 0:22 8:52 AM Juvenile 2 6 8:30 AM 0:37 9:07 AM
Flood 0 8:52 AM 0:20 9:12 AM Flood 0 9:07 AM 0:20 9:27 AM
Adult II 1 5 9:12 AM 0:38 9:51 AM Pre-Novice 2 6 9:27 AM 0:42 10:09 AM
Flood 0 9:51 AM 0:20 10:11 AM Flood 0 10:09 AM 0:20 10:29 AM
Adult I 1 5 10:11 AM 0:38 10:49 AM Intermediate 2 3 10:29 AM 0:24 10:53 AM
Opening Ceremonies (lunch) 0 10:49 AM 0:30 11:19 AM Junior Free 2 1 10:53 AM 0:09 11:02 AM
Flood 1 0 11:19 AM 0:20 11:39 AM Flood 0 11:02 AM 0:20 11:22 AM
Juvenile 1 6 11:39 AM 0:37 12:16 PM Novice 2 1 11:22 AM 0:07 11:29 AM
Flood 1 0 12:16 PM 0:20 12:36 PM Open 2 3 11:29 AM 0:27 11:56 AM
Pre-Novice 1 6 12:36 PM 0:42 1:18 PM Award Ceremonies 0 11:56 AM 0:00 11:56 AM
Flood 1 0 1:18 PM 0:20 1:38 PM
Beginner I 1 3 1:38 PM 0:14 1:52 PM
Beginner II 1 1 1:52 PM 0:05 1:57 PM
Flood 0 1:57 PM 0:20 2:17 PM
Elementary 1 7 2:17 PM 0:46 3:04 PM
Flood 0 3:04 PM 0:20 3:24 PM
Intermediate 1 3 3:24 PM 0:24 3:48 PM
Junior Short 1 1 3:48 PM 0:06 3:54 PM
Flood 0 3:54 PM 0:20 4:14 PM
Novice 1 1 4:14 PM 0:07 4:21 PM
Open 1 3 4:21 PM 0:27 4:48 PM
Flood (supper) 0 4:48 PM 0:30 5:18 PM
Adult III 2 4 5:18 PM 0:22 5:41 PM
Flood 0 5:41 PM 0:20 6:01 PM
Adult II 2 5 6:01 PM 0:38 6:39 PM
Flood 0 6:39 PM 0:20 6:59 PM
Adult I 2 5 6:59 PM 0:38 7:38 PM
Flood 0 7:38 PM 0:20 7:58 PM
Junior Free Practice 0 7:58 PM 0:12 8:10 PM
Award Ceremonies 8:10 PM 0:00 8:10 PM

8:10 PM

2020 Mountain Regional Synchronized Skating Championships 

SATURDAY, JANUARY 25 SUNDAY, JANUARY 26

END OF DAY END OF DAY

As of January 8, 2020 Schedule Subject to Change
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